12
May 8, 2013
MR11 AND MR16 LAMPS are available in a variety
of wattages, voltages and beam spreads.
They are well suited to a variety of applications that
require directional lighting of low to medium intensity.
*
Order
code
Description ANSI
code
Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
MR11 Cover glass
55093 H5MR11/NSP/CG/2M/G4/6V/STD -   5 G4 6 2 900 10 Narrow Spot 700 2000 45 100
55094 H10MR11/NSP/CG/2M/G4/6V/STD - 10 G4 6 2 900 10 Narrow Spot 700 2000 80 100
55054 H5MR11/NSP/CG/2M/G4/12V/STD -   5 G4 12 2 900 10 Narrow Spot 700 2000 45 120
50900 H20MR11/NFL/CG/2M/G4/12V/FTC STD FTC/CG 20 G4 12 2 900 17 Narrow Flood 1 600 2000 200 200
51050 H20MR11/MFL/CG/2M/G4/12V/FTD STD FTD/CG 20 G4 12 2 900 27 Flood 600 2000 200 120
50901 H35MR11/NFL/CG/2M/G4/12V/FTF STD FTF/CG 35 G4 12 2 900 18 Narrow Flood 3 000 2000 345 200
50899 H35MR11/MFL/CG/2M/G4/12V/FTH STD FTH/CG 35 G4 12 2 900 28 Flood 1 300 2000 345 120
MR11 Open
50894 H20MR11/NSP/AX/G4/12V/FTB STD FTB 20 G4 12 2 900 11 Narrow Spot 5 000 2 000 200 200
50895 H20MR11/NFL/AX/G4/12V/FTC STD FTC 20 G4 12 2 900 19 Narrow Flood 1 600 2 000 200 120
51054 H20MR11/MFL/AX/G4/12V/FTD STD FTD 20 G4 12 2 900 29 Flood 600 2 000 200 120
50897 H35MR11/NFL/AX/G4/12V/FTF STD FTF 35 G4 12 2 900 19 Narrow Flood 3 000 2 000 345 200
50898 H35MR11/MFL/AX/G4/12V/FTH STD FTH 35 G4 12 2 900 30 Flood 1 300 2 000 345 120
MR16 Cover glass
51134 H20MR16/FL/CG/4M/GX5.3/12V/BAB STD BAB/CG 20 GX5.3 12 2 950 38 Flood 500 4 000 260 100
50892 H35MR16/FL/CG/4M/GX5.3/12V/FMW STD FMW/CG 35 GX5.3 12 3 000 38 Flood 1 000 4 000 530 100
50893 H50MR16/FL/CG/4M/GX5.3/12V/EXN STD EXN/CG 50 GX5.3 12 3 050 38 Flood 1 600 4 000 850 100
MR16 Cover glass - Line Voltage
55570* H35MR16/FL/CG/2M/E26/120V/STD - 35 E26 120 2 800 38 Flood 800 2 000 240 100
57312* H50MR16/FL/CG/2M/E27/120V/STD - 50 E27 120 2 800 30 Flood 1 100 2 000 420 200
55569* H50MR16/FL/CG/2M/E26/120V/STD - 50 E26 120 2 800 38 Flood 1 100 2 000 420 100
59590* H35MR16/FL/CG/E26/130V/STD - 35 E26 130 2 800 38 Flood 800 2 500 180 100
59589* H50MR16/FL/CG/E26/130V/STD - 50 E26 130 2 800 38 Flood 1 100 2 500 315 100
MR16 Open
51066 H20MR16/FL/4M/GX5.3/12V/BAB STD BAB 20 GX5.3 12 2 950 36 Flood 500 4 000 260 100
50888 H35MR16/FL/4M/GX5.3/12V/FMW STD FMW 35 GX5.3 12 3 000 38 Flood 1 000 4 000 530 200
50889 H50MR16/NSP/4M/GX5.3/12V/EXT STD EXT 50 GX5.3 12 3 050 13 Narrow Spot 9 800 4 000 850 100
50890 H50MR16/NFL/4M/GX5.3/12V/EXZ STD EXZ 50 GX5.3 12 3 050 24 Narrow Flood 3 200 4 000 850 100
50891 50MR16/FL/4M/GX5.3/12V/EXN STD EXN 50 GX5.3 12 3 050 38 Flood 1 600 4 000 850 100
M
R1
1
(G
4)
M
R1
6
(G
X5
.3
)
M
R1
6
(E
26
)
M
R
MOL  = 1 25⁄32 in. (45 mm)
Dia.  = 2 in. (51 mm)
MOL  = 1 3⁄8 in. (35 mm)
Dia.  = 2 in. (51 mm)
MOL  = 2 5⁄32 in. (55 mm)
Dia.  = 2 in. (51 mm)